

PLAYER WAIVER

I recognize that basketball is a physical, contact sport that involves the risk of injury. I assume all risks and hazards associated with my child's participation in the sport. I attest that my child is in proper physical condition to participate in basketball games and has no illness, disease or existing injury or physical defect that would be aggravated by his or her participation.

By signing this waiver, I hereby forever release C the Light Foundation, its board and sponsors from all liability for any and all damages and injuries suffered by my child while participating in their "Light Up the Court" youth basketball tournament.

Participant's Full Name:

Parent/Guardian's Full Name (if participant is under 18 years):
Parent/Guardian Signature:
MEDIA RELEASE
I authorize C the Light Foundation to take and use any photographs or media featuring my child's image in any C the Light Foundation publication, production or presentation, including electronic/internet marketing material for the purpose of promoting C the Light Foundation in a positive manner.
Parent/Guardian Signature
Date